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Japan-Cambodia Kizuna Week 2021 
 

 The Embassy of Japan, in collaboration with the Cambodia-Japan Cooperation Center 

and the Japan Foundation Asia Center, is going to hold Japan-Cambodia Kizuna Week 2021 by 

online from 18 to 28 February 2021 instead of our annual event “Kizuna Festival”, which has 

been organized since 2012 for the purpose of presenting the culture of Japan and Cambodia and 

promoting further exchanges between the people of both countries.  

 

During Japan-Cambodia Kizuna Week 2021, there will be various online Japanese 

cultural and educational activities on our existing Facebook Page of “Japan Cambodia Kizuna” 

such as Little Shadow Puppet and Yike Ritual Dance Performance, Japan-Cambodia Mini 

Concert, Introduction of Japanese Government (MEXT) Scholarship and Asia Kakehashi Project 

(Scholarship), [IRODORI] Japanese language video class “How is your Japanese learning 

going?”, Japanese Food Recipes “Chirashi Sushi” and “Nigiri Sushi”, Japanese Origami, 

Ikebana and more. Program schedule is attached herewith. 

 

We hope that the participants feel closer to Japan and deepen their understanding of 

Cambodian and Japanese culture through the online activities/events. 

 

For more information of the Kizuna Week, please visit the Facebook account “Japan 

Cambodia Kizuna” at “https://www.facebook.com/kizunafestival”. 

 

  For inquiries, please contact Culture and Information Section at 023 217 161 (Ext: 1121) 

or email: info.jpn@pp.mofa.go.jp.  
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ស្ថា នទតូជប ៉ុនប្បចាំប្រះរាជាណាចប្ររម្ព៉ុជា 

សេចរតីប្បកាេរ័ត៌មាន  
 

No. 08 PR-21/EoJ                                   ថ្ងៃទី១៥ ខែកុម្ភៈ ឆ្ន ាំ២០២១ 
 

េប្តត ហគ៍ីហសណូាជប ៉ុន-រម្ព៉ុជា២០២១ 
 

 ស្ថា នទូតជប ុន រមួ្សហការជាម្យួម្ជឈម្ណ្ឌ លសហប្បតិបតតិការកម្ពុជា-ជប ុន នងិម្ជឈម្ណ្ឌ ល
អាសីុថ្នមូ្លនិធជិប ុន នឹងររៀបចាំនូវសប្តត ហ៍គីហសូណាជប ុន-កម្ពុជា២០២១ ជាអនឡាញ ខែលនឹងប្បប្រតឹតិ
រៅចាបរ់ីថ្ងៃទ១ី៨ ែល់ថ្ងៃទី២៨ ខែកុម្ភៈ ឆ្ន ាំ២០២១កនុងនាម្ម្រោប្សរគីហសូណា ខែលជាកម្មវធិីវបបធម្៌
ប្តូវប្តនររៀបចាំរ ើងជាររៀងរាល់ឆ្ន ាំចាបត់ាំងរីឆ្ន ាំ២០១២ កនុងរោលបាំណ្ងបង្ហា ញរីវបបធម្ជ៌ប ុន និង  
កម្ពុជា កែូ៏ចជាជប្ម្ញុការផ្លា ស់បតូរបខនាម្រវាងប្បជាជន និងប្បជាជនថ្នប្បរទសទាំងរីរផងខែរ។  

 
កនុងសប្តត ហ៍គីហសូណាជប ុន-កម្ពុជា២០២១ នងឹមានកម្មវធិីវបបធម្ ៌នងិអបរ់ ាំតម្អនឡាញជារប្ចើន

រៅរលើទាំររ័រហេសប ុកផាូវការ “Japan Cambodia Kizuna” ែូចជាការសខម្តងរខោ នខសបកតូច រប្តាំរោម្ររាង
យីរក ការប្បគាំតន្រនតីខ្នន តតូចជប ុន-កម្ពុជា ការខណ្នាាំសតីរីអាោរូបករណ៍្រដ្ឋា ភបិ្តលជប ុន(MEXT) អាោរូបករ
ណ៍្អាសីុការកោសីុ វរីែអូថ្នន កភ់ាស្ថជប ុនរបស់អុីរ  ូែូរ ី “រតើភាស្ថជប ុនរបស់អនកែូចរម្តចរហើយ?” ររបៀបរធេើ 
“ឈរិា សិុ ស ូសីុ” និង“និហគិរ ិស ូសីុ” ររបៀបបតប់្កដ្ឋស អូរោីា ម្ ិការររៀបចាំផ្លា ខបបជប ុន អុិរកប្តណា និងមានកម្ម
វធិីជារប្ចើនរផសងរទៀត។ មានភាា បជូ់នែតិបណ័្ណ ខែលមានកម្មវធិលីម្អតិ។ 
  

រយើងែ្ុ ាំសងឃមឹ្ថ្ន អនកចូលរមួ្នឹងមានអារម្មណ៍្កានខ់តសនិទធស្ថន លជាម្យួប្បរទសជប ុន និងប្តនយល់
ែឹងកានខ់តសីុជរប្ៅរៅរលើវបបធម្ខ៌ែមរ និងជប ុន តម្រយៈការចូលរមួ្កម្មវធិីនានាជាអនឡាញរនេះ។ 

 
សប្មាបរ់ត័ម៌ានរផសងៗ ទកទ់ងនឹងសប្តត ហ៍គីហសូណា សូម្ចូលរៅកានទ់ាំររ័រហេកប ុកផាូវការ 

“Japan Cambodia Kizuna” តម្តាំណ្ភាា ប ់https://www.facebook.com/kizunafestival។  
 
 សប្មាបក់ារស្ថកសួររត័ម៌ាន សូម្ទកទ់ងម្កកានខ់ផនកវបបធម្ ៌ និងរត័ម៌ានថ្នស្ថា នទូតជប ុនខែល
មានទូរស័រទរលែ ០២៣ ២១៧ ១៦១ (រលែភាា បប់នត ១១២១) ឬ រផ្ើអុីខម្ ល info.jpn@pp.mofa.go.jp៕  
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